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1984-85 GENERAL F 

500208 Rugby Laboratories 
500796 TSI International 
502075 Rugby Laboratories 
503096 Wilkerson Chevrolet 
503097 Wilkerson Chevrolet 
504390 Scott Rice 
504400 C.K.&W. Supply 
504728 Eastman Kodak Co. 
504979 Control Data Corp. 
505322 Scott Rice 
505370 RX Assist Software 
505445 Joan Hastings 

505520 Sun Refining 
505621 Pannell Kerr Foster Admin. 
905643 Scott Rice 

905688 Scott Rice 

505690 Brix Inc. 
905696 Scott Rice 

505718 Palmer Supply Co. 
505827 City of Tulsa 
505828 City of Tulsa 
505830 D & W Exterminating . 
505841 Foremost Dairies, Inc. 
505842 Rainbo Baking Company 
505861 Telkey Communications 
505886 American Air Filter 
505931 Fadler Company 
505932 Mid-Central/Sysco 
505933 Tyler & Simpson 
505934 City-Wide Distr. 
505935 Arnold's Produce 
505936 George's 
505979 Rainbo Baking Co. 
506024 Tyler & Simpson Co. 
506025 Mid Central/Sysco 
506026 Fadler Company,Inc. 
506073 Tulsa Beef & Prov. 
506084 Scott Rice 

506094 A.H. Robins-Pharmaceu. 

506125 Emergency R. S. Burcham Co. 
506228 Del Paint Manuf. 
506235 George's 
506236 Arnold's Produce 
506237 City Wide Distr. 
506360 Emergency Westinghouse Electric 
506380 Rainbo Baking Co. 
506381 Foremost Dairies 
506386 Indian Lock & Safe 
506387 Scott Rice 
506388 D & W Exterminating 
506394 Newspaper Printing 
506395 AmeriSource 

506396 Tyler Simpson Co. 
506411 George's 
906412 Arnolds Produce 
506413 Tulsa Beef & Prov. 
506417 Johnson Mattress 

506438 Mid-Central/Sysco 
506446 Mid-Central/Sysco 
506447 City Wide Distr. 
506448 Fadler Co. 
906450 Tulsa Beef & Prov. 
506468 Tyler & Simpson 

506495 General Tire Serv. 

506520 Morrison Paper Co. 

506562 Arnolds Produce 

506563 George's 

506589 Badgeman 
506597 Fadler Co. 
506608 Dimension Specialist 
506609 Arnolds Produce 
506610 Tulsa Beef & Prov. 
506611 Mid-Central/Sysco 
906625 OK Fire Protection 

506651 Georgia Pacific 

506652 Frank Paxton Lumber 
506672 Tulsa Beef & Prov. 
506673 Fadler Co. 

Contract 

Feb. Rental 
Contract 

'Chev.Impalas 
"Chev. Trk. 

Office Supplies 
Hose & Parts 

Monthly Maintenance 
IBM Printer Cart. 

Desk & Pedestal 

Data Shield 

Officer's Travel 

Gasoline 

1984 Edition 
Office Supplies 
Office Supplies 
File Guides 

Office Supplies 
V-Belts 
Jan.'85 Operating 
Animals Jan.'85 

Pest Control Jan.'85 

Milk Products 

Food Products 

Telephones 
Air Filter 

Food Products 

Food Products 

Food Products 

Food Products 

Produce 

Food Products 

Bread & Buns 

Food Products 

Food Products 

Food Products 

Meat Products 

Office Supplies 

Medical Supplies 
Collars & Labor 

Paint Supplies 
Food Products 

Produce 

Food Products 

Elevator Service 

Bread & Buns 

Milk Products 

Change combination 
Office Supplies 
Jan.'85 Pest Control 

Advertising -Lk.Hm. 
IBM Selectric III 

Food Products 

Food Products 

Produce 

Meat Products 

New mattresses 

Food Products 

Food Products 

Food Products 

Food Products 

Meat Products 

Food Products 

Snow Tires 

Paper Supplies 

Produce 

Food Products 

C.C. Badges 
Food Products 

Telex Cartridge 
Produce 

Meat Products 

Food Products 

Annual Inspection 
Sheetrock 

Dowel pins & iron 
Mead Products 

Food Products 

4,128.81 
341.25 

2,308.45 
288,824.60 
10,329.78 

150.36 
294.50 
918.91 
275.50 
992.00 
400.00 
150.00 
697.50 
50.00 

457.55 
106.17 
95.92 

409.50 
20.42 

21,251.28 
186.00 
140.00 
531.25 

1,855.70 
335.00 
155.84 
324.40 

1,157.80 
442.78 
784.11 
47.10 

245.60 
62.75 

467.22 
911.72 
999.60 
824.74 
429.60 

1,267.76 
109.74 
30.70 

289.45 
82.30 

553.52 
43.35 
54.40 

291.40 
47.50 

136.53 
385.00 
23.16 

690.00 
229.41 
48.24 
34.50 

217.77 
650.00 
298.40 
798.05 
267.95 
387.50 

1,208.59 
368.75 
271.74 
180.51 
132.25 
309.25 
50.00 

295.30 
68.40 
40.25 

259.48 
276.78 
117.05 
16.51 
26.75 

1,011.87 
727.55 


